	УВОД  У  ПРОУЧАВАЊЕ  КЊИЖЕВНОСТИ
	ЈАНУАРСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
5. 2. 2021.

	
	Домски васпитачи
	Индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	И С П И Т
	Укупно бодова
	О Ц Е Н А

	
	
	
	Број поена
	Освојено
	Број поена
	Освојено
	Број поена
	Освојено
	
	

	1
	Милојевић
	Данијела
	2019/0401
	38
	31,66
	40
	33,33
	36
	30,00
	95
	10

	2
	Маринковић
	Стефан
	2019/0404
	34
	28,33
	36
	30,00
	31
	25,83
	84
	9

	3
	Вукомановић
	Јована
	2019/0405
	34
	28,33
	36
	30,00
	32
	26,67
	85
	9

	4
	Васиљевић
	Емилија
	2019/0407
	27
	22,50
	23
	19,17
	27
	22,50
	64
	7

	5
	Ракић
	Урош
	2019/0409
	36
	30,00
	33
	27,50
	25
	20,83
	78
	8

	6
	Пауновић
	Александра
	2019/0411
	34
	28,33
	28
	23,33
	38
	31,67
	83
	9



